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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 7 Masc., 50m Costas 13 anos e mais velhos
12/07/2019 - 11:25 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto25.70 Juan Francisco Segura, GUTIERREZPOR Oeiras 18/02/2017
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 25.70 Juan Francisco Segura, GUTIERREZPOR Oeiras 18/02/2017
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 2 26.49 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Kiev (UKR) 07/04/2013
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 1 27.78 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Antwerp (BEL) 07/07/2012
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. A 28.38 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Povoa de Varzim 06/08/2011
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. B 29.10 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Coimbra 29/05/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A 33.74 Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS POR Mairena Del Aljarafe (ESP) 28/05/2016
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B 34.40 Bernardo Barbosa, FRANCO POR Loule 05/06/2009
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Guilherme Sousa, GOMES 04 Aquatico Silves 30.96 465 Q
2. Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04 Natacao de Lagos 32.86 389 Q
3. Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 33.36 372 Q
4. Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04 Portinado 33.49 368 Q
5. Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 34.76 329 Q
6. Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES 04 Beja 36.52 283 Q
7. Pedro Henrique, GUERREIRO 04 Beja 37.46 262 R
8. Pedro Santos, ENCARNAÇÃO 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 42.81 176 R

Juvenis A

1. Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Natacao de Sao Bras 31.38 447 Q
2. Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 34.32 341 Q

Juniores

1. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 31.40 446 Q
2. Diogo Sousa, GOMES 02 Portinado 31.92 425 Q
3. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 31.99 422 Q
4. Alexandre Joao, JURCA 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 36.11 293 Q
5. Joao Francisco, CORREIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 36.52 283 Q
6. Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO 02 Tavira Natacao 38.14 249 Q

Seniores

1. Andre Serro, JOAQUIM 00 Portinado 30.89 469 Q
2. Cesar Goncalves, OLIVEIRA 00 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 31.36 448 Q

Juvenis

1. Guilherme Sousa, GOMES 04 Aquatico Silves 30.96 465 Q
2. Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Natacao de Sao Bras 31.38 447 Q
3. Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04 Natacao de Lagos 32.86 389 Q
4. Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 33.36 372 Q
5. Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04 Portinado 33.49 368 Q
6. Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 34.32 341 Q
7. Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 34.76 329 Q
8. Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES 04 Beja 36.52 283 Q
9. Pedro Henrique, GUERREIRO 04 Beja 37.46 262 R

10. Pedro Santos, ENCARNAÇÃO 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 42.81 176 R
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 7, Masc., 50m Costas, Elimin

Absoluto

1. Andre Serro, JOAQUIM 00 Portinado 30.89 469 Q
2. Cesar Goncalves, OLIVEIRA 00 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 31.36 448 Q
3. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 31.40 446 Q
4. Diogo Sousa, GOMES 02 Portinado 31.92 425 Q
5. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 31.99 422 Q
6. Alexandre Joao, JURCA 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 36.11 293 Q
7. Joao Francisco, CORREIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 36.52 283 Q
8. Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO 02 Tavira Natacao 38.14 249 Q

EXH Bartal, DEBESS 02 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 33.81 357
EXH Alexandre Rocha, ROSARIO 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 33.83 357
EXH David, MORALES ALVAREZ 98 C.N. Huelva 34.27 343
EXH Artur Osorio, BONANCA 05 Natacao de Faro 35.38 312
EXH Yury, FOMIN 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.54 307


